Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/4 Rev. 11/09/21
SPEC.2036.A.0320
Traditional Wall Light Large (TLWP)
Wall Light

Weight lbs (kg) 9.25 (4.2)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/4 Rev. 11/09/21
SPEC.2036.A.0320
Type:
Traditional Wall Light Large (TLWP)
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Family
Lumen
Package* Voltage Dimming
Color
Temperature Options Finish Controls
TLWP LED -
Traditional Wall
Light Large
5L - 5,000 Lumens
7L - 7,000 Lumens
11L - 11,000 Lumens
UNV - Universal Voltage
(120-277V)
HV - 347-480V
DIM - Dim to 10%
(0-10V)
50 - 5,000K CCT - 80 CRI
40 - 4,000K CCT - 80 CRI
30 - 3,000K CCT - 80 CRI
CWBB - Cold Weather Battery
Backup (120-277V Only)
BZA - Bronze
BLK - Black
SLV - Silver
WHT - White
PCI120 - 120V Button Photocell
PCI208-277 - 208-277V Button Photocell
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: TLWP   7L   UNV   40   CWBB   BZA   PCI120
Accessory Ordering Information
Description Order Number
TLWP Wire Guard 739106
TLWP Visor TBD
PERFORMANCE
ENERGY SAVINGS
LED HID
Wattage Annual Cost
Source
Wattage
Total
Wattage
Used Annual Cost
Annual
Savings
38 $17 150 185 $100 $83
38 $17 175 210 $112 $95
60 $26 250 285 $150 $124
78 $35 400 458 $226 $191
ELECTRICAL DATA*
Lumens 120V 208V  240V 277V 347V 480V
5L  0.32  0.18  0.16  0.14  0.11  0.08
7L  0.50  0.29  0.25  0.22  0.17  0.13
11L  0.65  0.37  0.32  0.28  0.22  0.16
DesignLights Consortium qualified luminaires, eligible for rebates from �DLC member utilities.
DELIVERED LUMENS
Lumens CRI
3000K 4000K 5000K
Wattage
Delivered
Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating
Delivered
Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating
Delivered
Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating
5L
80
4900 128 B1-U4-G3 5036 132 B1-U4-G3 5071 132 B1-U4-G3 38
7L 7051 117 B1-U5-G4 7229 121 B1-U5-G4 7349 122 B1-U5-G4 60
11L 10500 135 B1-U5-G5 10500 135 B2-U5-G5 10520 135 B2-U5-G5 78
DLC LISTINGS*
Lumens